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SEARCH CRITERIA

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data 
protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

Search Date Deeds Office

Reference Barcode

Report Print Date

Barcode

Deeds Office

#

1 TOWN: BRAMLEY ERF: 13 PTN: 2

# ID/Reg. Number

REED JAYNE KARREN 63021140245180

# Scanned

LODGEMENT

2 2010/01/18 10:35:27

DATA PREPARATION

4 2010/01/19 08:17:23

ASSIGN TO EXAMINER LEVEL 1

6 2010/01/21 08:56:36

ASSIGN TO EXAMINER LEVEL 2

8 2010/01/27 09:00:00

AT DEEDS PREPARATION

10 2010/01/29 10:16:07

REGISTRATION

12 2010/01/29 13:00:45

OUT OF NUMBERING 2010/01/29 13:30:0013

NUMBERING

2010/01/29 13:00:2511

OUT OF DEEDS PREPARATION

2010/01/28 13:00:159

ASSIGN TO EXAMINER LEVEL 3

2010/01/26 09:50:007

RETURN FROM EXAMINER

2010/01/19 13:34:455

DATA PREPARATON

2010/01/19 08:17:003

LINK BATCHES

2010/01/08 10:35:271

Location

TRACKING INFORMATION (19)

1

Name

OWNER INFORMATION (1)

Properties

PROPERTY INFORMATION (1)

PRETORIA

10010907670

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

2023/02/27 18:37

10010907670-

Pretoria2012/01/16 08:58:04

This report is compiled exclusively from the very latest data directly supplied to WinDeed by the Deeds Office.
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INTO DATA CAPTURING

15 2010/02/04 15:16:20

OUT OF DATA CAPTURE

17 2010/03/01 14:16:20

OUT OF MICROFILMING

19 2010/03/05 08:48:20DELIVERED

2010/03/01 15:30:2018

INTO MICROFILMING

2010/02/17 09:35:2016

DATA CAPTURE

2010/02/03 08:35:5514

# ScannedLocation

TRACKING INFORMATION (19)
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